
  2022* Price List as of 7/05/22  (*subject to change)

Resident / Ton
$17.50

$20.50

$22.00

$27.00

$23.00

$27.00

$23.00

$29.00

$.90 per lb

$250.00

$149.00

$138.00

$92.00

$41.00

$58.75

$39.50

$38.75

$28.50

$18.00

$21.00

$18.00

$19.00

$24.00

$21.00

$17.50

Resident = $31.00/Yard

Resident = $31.00/Yard

Resident = $31.00/Yard

 Resident = $31.00/Yard

Medium Stone Fill (12"-24")

Mason Sand

# 2 Washed Limestone

Web Site: www.sstgeorge.com

Product Price List - Fredonia Yard (Webster Road)
Delivery Rates are dependent upon amount of material being delivered and delivery location.

1A Pea Stone

Snow White Marble Stone

Tipple Red Stone

Light Stone Fill (4"- 12")

Product
Bank Run Gravel

Red Mulch

Special consideration is given to loads of 

40 yards or more, for pricing please 

contact Brian.

Brown Mulch

Black Mulch

Natural Mulch

Sand

Millings

Unscreened/Raw Topsoil

Screened Topsoil

3689 Webster Rd. PO BOX 348, Fredonia, NY 14063

Phone:  716-672-2488     Fax: 716-672-2487

 

#2 Crusher Run Limestone 

Processed Millings

Multi-Colored Stone

Screened Crushed Concrete

Large Landscape Stone ($25 min)

# 1 Washed Limestone 

Screened Gravel

Black Lava Rock

Crushed Gravel

#3 & #4 Stone

Oversized Stone

#1 Crushed Pea Stone (Washed)

#2 Crushed Stone (Washed)


