2022* Price List as of 7/05/22 (*subject to change)

3689 Webster Rd. PO BOX 348, Fredonia, NY 14063 <u>*Phone:*</u> *716-672-2488* <u>*Fax:*</u> *716-672-2487 Web Site: www.sstgeorge.com*

Product Price List - Fredonia Yard (Webster Road)

Delivery Rates are depen	dent upon amount of mater	ial being delivered and delivery location.
Product	Resident / Ton	
Bank Run Gravel	\$17.50	4
Screened Gravel	\$20.50	1 1
Crushed Gravel	\$22.00	1
#1 Crushed Pea Stone (Washed)	\$27.00	1
1A Pea Stone	\$23.00	1
#2 Crushed Stone (Washed)	\$27.00	*
#3 & #4 Stone	\$23.00	*
Oversized Stone	\$29.00	i ie i
Large Landscape Stone (\$25 min)	\$.90 per lb	
Black Lava Rock	\$250.00	**\$15 Minimum on all Materials **
Snow White Marble Stone	\$149.00	
Tipple Red Stone	\$138.00	5
Multi-Colored Stone	\$92.00	E
Light Stone Fill (4"- 12")	\$41.00	
Medium Stone Fill (12"-24")	\$58.75	
# 1 Washed Limestone	\$39.50	
# 2 Washed Limestone	\$38.75	il s
#2 Crusher Run Limestone	\$28.50	
Millings	\$18.00	
Processed Millings	\$21.00	
Screened Crushed Concrete	\$18.00	
Unscreened/Raw Topsoil	\$19.00	
Screened Topsoil	\$24.00	
Mason Sand	\$21.00	
Sand	\$17.50	
Natural Mulch	Resident = \$31.00/Yard	
Brown Mulch	Resident = \$31.00/Yard	Special consideration is given to loads
Black Mulch	Resident = \$31.00/Yard	40 yards or more, for pricing please contact Brian.
Red Mulch	Resident = \$31.00/Yard	